
HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

Specification 
Model 
Start Method 
Frequency (Hz) 
Cable Length (m) 

- - - - - -

Max Flow Rate (litres/min) 
Gross Weight (kg) 

Max Pressure (psi) 
Voltage 
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

HYUNDAI 

HYW1700E 

ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER 

The HYW1 700E is the smallest model in the 

brand new range of electric pressure washers 

from Hyundai. Providing a pressure of up to 

17 40psi, it's a great option for quickly and ef

fectively washing cars, patios, outdoor furni

ture, decking and more. 

220 5.3kg 

Voltage Weight 

HYW1700E 
Switch On/Off 

50/60 
6 

5.5 
7.5 

1740 

220/240 
380x215x270 

5.3 

6m 
Cable 

50/60 

Hz 


