HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HYW1700E

ELECTRIC PRESSURE WASHER

The HYW1700E is the smallest model in the brand new range of electric pressure washers from Hyundai. Providing a pressure of up to 1740psi, it's a great option for quickly and effectively washing cars, patios, outdoor furniture, decking and more.







Specification

Model	HYW1700E
Start Method	Switch On/Off
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Cable Length (m)	6
Max Flow Rate (litres/min)	5.5
Gross Weight (kg)	7.5
Max Pressure (psi)	1740
Voltage	220/240
Fully Assembled Dimenions $H \times W \times L$ (mm)	380x215x270
Net Weight (kg)	5.3

